National Sign Systems

SIGN VINYLS PRICE LIST, AUGUST 2025

VEHICLE WRAPPING FILMS

Avery Supreme Wrapping Film

Black / White (Gloss, Satin or Matte)
Gloss & Matte Colours & Metallics

Brushed Metallics, Carbon Fibre & Rugged

Colour Flow

Width

1524mm
1524mm
1524mm
1524mm

Avery Conformable Chrome Easy Apply RS LTR Series

Silver Chrome

Coloured Chromes

Width
610mm

1350mm
610mm

1350mm

Arlon PCC Premium Colour Change Wrapping Film

Metamark MetaCast MCX Wrapping Film

All Colours
CAST VINYLS - OPAQUE

Avery 900SC Supercast

Gloss/Matt Black/White Clear
Gloss/Matt Black/White Clear
Gloss colours + metallics
Gloss colours + metallics
Studio Colours

Studio Colours

Avery 800PC Premium Cast Vinyl

Gloss Black/White/Clear
Gloss Black/White/Clear
Gloss colours + metallics
Gloss colours + metallics

Arlon 2100SL Premium Cast Cast Vinyl

Black/White/Clear
Black/White/Clear
Colours
Colours

Width
1524mm

Width
1525mm

Width
610mm
1220mm
610mm
1220mm
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm

1220mm
610mm

1220mm

Width
610mm

1220mm
610mm

1220mm

1-10m
$80.00
$84.00
$122.00
$136.00

1-8m

$110.00
$218.00
$118.00
$233.00

1-9m
$72.00

1-10m
$63.00

1-10m
$23.00
$46.00
$24.20
$48.40
$32.10
$64.20

1-10m
$17.90
$35.80
$19.30
$38.60

1-10m
$19.30
$38.60
$20.90
$41.80

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE FREIGHT OR GST

11-21m
$73.00
$76.60
$112.00
$124.00

9-21m
$101.00
$202.00

22m Roll

$1,430.00
$1,500.00
$2,140.00
$2,433.00

22m Roll
$2,030.00
$4,057.00

$105.00 (9m-+)
$209.00 (9m-+)

10-24m
$65.00

11-29m
$58.00

11-22m
$21.70
$43.40
$23.10
$46.20
$29.00
$58.00

11-22m
$17.00
$34.00
$18.20
$36.40

11-22m
$17.80
$35.60
$19.30
$38.60

25m Roll
$1,440.00

30m Roll
$1,590.00

23-49m
$20.00
$40.00
$21.50
$43.00
$26.25
$52.50

23-49m
$16.00
$32.00
$17.30
$34.60

23-44m
$16.40
$32.80
$17.90
$35.80

50m Roll
$909.00
$1,818.00
$949.00
$1,898.00
$1,194.00
$2,388.00

50m Roll
$730.00
$1,460.00
$780.00
$1,500.00

45m Roll
$634.00
$1,268.00
$715.00
$1,430.00



CAST VINYLS - METALLIC

Avery 900 SC Metallic Series (formerly XL2000 Series)

Colours
Colours

Avery 900 SC Ultra Metallics Series (formerly XL2200 series)

CAST VINYLS - TRANSLUCENT

Arlon Calon 2500 Translucent

All Colours
All Colours

Avery 5500 QM

All Colours
All Colours

POLYMERIC CALENDERED FILMS - OPAQUE

Metamark M7 Calendered Vinyl

Black/White/Clear
Black/White/Clear
Gloss Black/Gloss White
Gloss Colours

Gloss Colours

Metamark METAScape 7 Calendered Vinyl

Black/White
Black/White
Gloss Colours
Gloss Colours

Metamark M7-H High-Tack Calendered Vinyl

Black/White (Gloss/Matt)
Black/White (Gloss/Matt)

Mactac 9800 Pro Series

Black/White/Clear
Black/White/Clear

Colours + Metallics

Colours + Metallics

Specialty Options:

High-Tack - Gloss/Matt Black/White

Bubble-Free - Gloss Black/White

Avery 700PF Series Premium Film

Black/White/Clear
Black/White/Clear
Colours + Metallics
Colours + Metallics

Width
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm
1220mm

width
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm
1220mm
1600mm
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm

1220mm
610mm

1220mm

Width
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm

1220mm
610mm

1220mm

610mm
1220mm
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm

1220mm
610mm

1220mm

1-10m
$24.70
$49.40

1-10m
$36.70
$73.40

1-10m
$27.00
$54.00

1-10m
$30.20
$60.40

1-24m
$8.30
$16.60
$21.80
$8.90
$17.80

1-24m
$10.00
$20.00
$10.40
$20.80

1-24m
$10.00
$20.00

1-24m
$9.20
$18.40
$9.70
$19.40

$9.90
$19.80
$10.90
$21.80

1-10m
$13.40
$26.80
$14.60
$29.20

11-22m
$22.50
$45.00

11-22m
$34.70
$69.40

11-22m
$25.30
$50.60

11-24m
$28.50
$57.00

25-49m
$7.55
$15.10
$19.80
$7.90
$15.80

25-49m
$9.10
$18.20
$9.45
$18.90

25-49m
$9.10
$18.20

25-49m
$7.50
$15.00
$7.90
$15.80

$8.10
$16.20
$8.90
$17.80

11-22m
$12.40
$24.80
$13.40
$26.80

23-44m
$20.70
$41.40

23-44m
$32.30
$64.60

23-44m
$23.40
$46.80

25-49m
$26.50
$53.00

50m Roll
$317.00
$634.00
$832.00
$340.00
$680.00

50m Roll
$362.00
$724.00
$378.00
$756.00

50m Roll
$362.00
$724.00

50m Roll
$340.00
$680.00
$360.00
$720.00

$367.00
$734.00
$402.00
$804.00

23-49m
$11.20
$22.40
$12.20
$24.40

45m Roll
$857.00
$1,714.00

45m Roll
$1,357.00
$2,714.00

45m Roll
$925.00
$1,850.00

50m Roll
$1,179.00
$2,358.00

50m Roll
$448.00
$896.00
$487.00
$970.00



Avery 700PF Easy Apply Series Premium Film

Width
Black/White/Clear 610mm
Black/White/Clear 1220mm
Colours + Metallics 610mm
Colours + Metallics 1220mm

POLYMERIC CALENDERED FILMS - TRANSLUCENT

Metamark T Series - MT Calendered Vinyl

Width
All colours 610mm
All colours 1220mm

MONOMERIC CALENDERED FILMS
Mactac 8300 - Gloss & Matt Black & White - Gloss Colours

Width
Black/White/Clear 610mm
Black/White/Clear 1220mm
Gloss Colours 610mm
Gloss Colours 1220mm
Metamark M4 Calendered Vinyl - Gloss / Matt

Width
Black/White 610mm
Black/White 1220mm
Colours 610mm
Colours 1220mm
Avery 500 Film - Matt

Width
Black/White 610mm
Black/White 1220mm
Colours 610mm
Colours 1220mm
MONOMERIC TRANSPARENT FILMS
Aslan Transparent Series

Width
Colours 610mm
Colours 1220mm

WINDOW FILMS

Metamark Printable Etch Calendered Vinyls - monomeric

Width
M4 Frost 610mm
M4 Frost 1220mm
M4 Frost 1600mm

Metamark Printable Etch Calendered Vinyls - polymeric

Width
M7 Crystal / Dusted / Silver / Opal Haze 610mm
M7 Crystal / Dusted / Silver / Opal Haze 1220mm

M7 Crystal / Dusted / Silver / Opal Haze 1600mm

1-10m
$14.60
$29.20
$16.00
$32.00

1-24m
$16.70
$33.40

1-24m
$5.70
$11.40
$6.50
$13.00

1-24m
$6.20
$12.60
$6.80
$13.60

1-10m
$8.10
$16.20
$8.60
$17.20

1-10m
$11.40
$22.80

1-24m
$8.00
$16.00
$21.00

1-24m
$10.00
$20.00
$26.25

11-22m
$13.50
$27.00
$14.60
$29.20

25-49m
$14.50
$29.00

25-49m
$4.80
$9.60
$5.40
$10.00

25-49m
$5.00
$10.00
$5.25
$10.50

11-22m
$7.30
$14.60
$7.70
$15.40

11-24m
$10.30
$20.60

25-49m
$7.00
$14.00
$18.40

25-49m
$8.50
$17.00
$22.40

23-49m
$12.20
$24.40
$13.30
$26.60

50m Roll
$556.00
$1,112.00

50m Roll
$213.00
$426.00
$243.00
$486.00

50m Roll
$216.00
$432.00
$228.00
$456.00

23-49m
$6.80
$13.60
$7.20
$14.40

25m Roll
$233.00
$466.00

50m Roll
$323.00
$646.00
$848.00

50m Roll
$378.00
$756.00
$992.00

50m Roll
$485.00
$970.00
$530.00
$1,060.00

50m Roll
$274.00
$548.00
$290.00
$580.00



REFLECTIVE FILMS

Kiwalite 2600 series Class 2 - printable

Width
White or Colours 620mm
White or Colours 1240mm
Avery T-1500 series - Class 2

Width
White or Colours 610mm
White or Colours 1220mm

Avery T-11500 Omnicube Class 1W Prismatic Reflective

Width
Fluoro Yellow/Green 610mm
Fluoro Yellow/Green 1220mm
Fluoro Yellow/Green 50mm
Avery T-6500 Class 1 High Intensity Reflective

Width
White / Yellow / Red 610mm
White / Yellow / Red 1220mm
FLUORESCENT FILMS
Metamark Fluorescent Vinyls

Width
5 colours 610mm
5 colours 1220mm
BANNER VINYLS
Avery 1200

Width
5 colours only 610mm
5 colours only 1220mm
SPECIALTY FILMS
Metamark Chalkboard

Width

610mm

1520mm
Aslan C61 Blackboard Film (matte)

Width

625mm

1250mm
Whiteboard / Clearboard (gloss)

Width

1220mm
Metamark Carbon Fibre (MetaScape)

Width
Polymeric vinyl 762mm
Polymeric vinyl 1524mm
Magnetic Films

Width
0.90mm x 15m roll (Vehicle use) 610mm

1000mm

0.60mm x 15m roll (Fridge use) 610mm

1-10m
$22.30
$44.60

1-10m
$37.30
$74.60

1-10m
$73.60
$147.20

1-10m
$39.00
$78.00

1-24m
$23.00
$46.00

1-24m
$14.80
$29.60

1-24m
$16.80
$42.00

1-10m
$17.20
$34.40

1-10m
$62.00

1-24m
$26.80
$53.60

per metre
$26.00
$42.00
$21.50

11-22m
$21.30
$42.60

11-22m
$34.30
$68.60

11-22m
$68.10
$136.20

11-22m
$36.10
$72.20

25-49m
$19.45
$38.90

25-49m
$13.00
$26.00

25-49m
$14.30

$35.70

11-24m
$15.50
$31.00

11-24m
$58.00

25-49m
$24.50
$49.00

15m Roll
$276.00
$477.00
$210.00

23-44m
$20.10
$40.20

23-44m
$31.80
$63.60

23-44m
$63.20
$126.40

23-44m
$33.70
$67.40

50m Roll
$908.00
$1,816.00

50m Roll
$585.00
$1,170.00

50m Roll
$669.00

$1,667.00

25m Roll
$350.00
$700.00

25-49m
$56.00

50m Roll
$1,058.00
$2,116.00

45m Roll
$828.00
$1,656.00

45m Roll
$1,276.00
$2,552.00

45m Roll

$2,523.00

$5,046.00
$265.00

45m Roll
$1,336.00
$2,672.00

50m Roll
$1,220.00



SPECIALTY FILMS - METALLICS & POLYESTERS

R Tape Coburn Vinyl Efx Range - Outdoor

Smooth Silver / Gold / Bronze / Rose Gold
Smooth Silver / Gold / Bronze / Rose Gold
Brushed Silver / Gold / Bronze / Rose Gold
Brushed Silver / Gold / Bronze / Rose Gold
Smooth Satin Copper
Smooth Satin Copper
Brushed Satin Copper
Brushed Satin Copper

Width
610mm
1220mm
610mm
1220mm
610mm
1220mm
610mm
1220mm

1-9m
$53.00
$106.00
$67.00
$134.00
$67.00
$134.00
$67.00
$134.00

R Tape Coburn Vinyl Efx Range - Decorative Range (indoor use only)

Metal Flake Silver / Red / Royal Blue
Multi-Lens Silver

Multi-Lens Red / Royal Blue

Brite Overall Silver

Metamark Brushed range

Brushed Aluminium / Gold
Brushed Aluminium / Gold

Avery Dennison Economy Range

Double-sided Chrome
Double-sided Chrome
Double-sided Gold
Double-sided Gold
Brushed Silver
Brushed Silver

Aslan Metal Effects

Mirror Silver / Gold / Rose Gold / Copper
Mirror Silver / Gold / Rose Gold / Copper
Brushed Gold / Copper / Black
Brushed Gold / Copper / Black

Styletech Craft Vinyls

Opals

Luster
Transparent Glitter
Polished Metal
Coloured Chromes
Holographics

Ultra Metallics

Width
610mm
610mm
610mm
610mm

Width
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm
1220mm
610mm
1220mm
610mm
1370mm

Width
625mm

1250mm
625mm

1250mm

Width
610mm
610mm
610mm
610mm
610mm
610mm
610mm

1-9m
$58.00
$55.00
$62.00
$55.00

1-24m
$20.50
$41.00

1-10m
$17.00
$34.00
$20.70
$41.40

$20.70/m

$41.30/m

1-9m
$27.30
$54.60
$27.30
$54.60

per metre
$26.70
$26.10
$14.20
$14.20
$14.60
$22.90
$29.40

10-19m
$48.00
$96.00
$60.00
$120.00
$60.00
$120.00
$60.00
$120.00

10-19m
$53.00
$45.00
$56.00
$45.00

25-49m
$17.35
$34.70

11-22m
$15.30
$30.60
$18.70
$37.40

10-24m
$24.70
$49.40
$24.70
$49.40

45m Roll
$964.00
$911.00
$480.00
$480.00
$518.00
$797.00

$1,061.00

20-44m
$44.00
$88.00
$55.00
$110.00
$55.00
$110.00
$55.00
$110.00

20-44m
$48.00
$41.50
$51.00
$41.50

50m Roll
$801.00
$1,602.00

23-49m
$13.90
$27.80
$17.00
$34.00

25m Roll
$559.00

$1,118.00
$559.00

$1,118.00

45m Roll
$1,796.00
$3,592.00
$2,245.00
$4,490.00
$2,245.00
$4,490.00
$2,245.00
$4,490.00

45m Roll
$1,975.00
$1,745.00
$2,086.00
$1,745.00

50m Roll
$601.00
$1,202.00
$744.00
$1,488.00



SPRAY & MASKING FILMS

Aslan S79 Signmask Grey

Aslan 85G Premium Hi-Tack Grey Mask

Metamark Signmask Blue

Avery Signmask Blue

APPLICATION TAPES

R Tape R4075 or R4076 High Tack Paper Tape

TransferRite # 1310 Clear Tape

Craft Application Tapes
Styletech C5 gridded plastic

Styletech C7 gridded plastic with liner
PoliTape PT190 HT clear plastic

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE FREIGHT OR GST

Width
625mm
1250mm

Width
625mm
1250mm

Width
610mm
1220mm

Width
610mm
1220mm

1-10m
$8.40
$16.80

1-10m
$11.60
$23.20

1-24m
$8.00
$16.00

1-10m
$11.70
$23.40

Width
25mm
50mm
75mm

100mm
150mm
200mm
300mm
610mm
1220mm

Width
300mm
610mm

1220mm

Width
305mm
305mm
305mm

11-22m
$8.00
$16.00

11-22m
$10.10
$20.20

25-49m
$6.85
$13.70

11-22m
$11.00
$22.00

Length
91m
91m
91m
91m
91m
91m
91m
91m
91m

Length
91m
91m
91m

Length
9m
9m

25m

23-49m
§7.55
$15.10

23-49m
$9.20
$18.40

50m Roll
$302.00
$604.00

23-49m
$10.40
$20.80

Price
$7.25
$14.50
$22.00
$29.00
$43.50
$58.00
$87.00
$174.00
$305.00

Roll price
$107.00
$211.00
$405.00

Roll price
$28.00
$33.80
$39.00

50m Roll
$332.00
$664.00

50m Roll
$415.00
$830.00

50m Roll
$411.00
$822.00



